PTCA RX BALLOON DILATATION CATHETER
IN
TE
R
VE
N
TI
O

25 cmØ  1,78 F
142 cm
ORDER INFORMATION FLUYDO™
10 15 20 30
1.5 ICV8375 ICV8381 ICV8387 ICV8393
2.0 ICV8376 ICV8382 ICV8388 ICV8394
2.5 ICV8377 ICV8383 ICV8389 ICV8395
3.0 ICV8378 ICV8384 ICV8390 ICV8396
3.5 ICV8379 ICV8385 ICV8391 ICV8397
4.0 ICV8380 ICV8386 ICV8392 ICV8398
L(mm)∅
(mm)
DEVICE SPECIFICATIONS
Rapid Exchange balloon catheter